
S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class 

Roll No. Section

E-III 

Alotted 

sub.

1 Ankush Bansal 1905086 1921143 D4ITB2 Cloud 

2 Mayank Mishra 1905234 1921145 D4ITB2 Cloud 

3 Abhay Tiwari 1905294 1921002 D4ITA1 Cloud 

4 Alakhdeep Singh 1905301 1921123 D4ITA1 Cloud 

5 Arshdeep Singh 1905309 1921013 D4ITA1 Cloud 

6 Ashutosh Sharma 1905311 1921015 D4ITA1 Cloud 

7 Astha 1905312 1921016 D4ITA1 Cloud 

8 Banipreet Singh 1905315 1921017 D4ITA1 Cloud 

9 Bharat Adya 1905316 1921018 D4ITA1 Cloud 

10 Deepak kumar 1905322 1921023 D4ITA2 Cloud 

11 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 1905326 1921027 D4ITA2 Cloud 

12 Guriqbal Singh 1905330 1921032 D4ITA2 Cloud 

13 Gurkirat Singh 1905331 1921033 D4ITA2 Cloud 

14 Harkirat Kaur 1905334 1921036 D4ITA2 Cloud 

15 Himani Sharma 1905340 1921042 D4ITA2 Cloud 

16 Inderveer kaur 1905341 1921043 D4ITA2 Cloud 

17 Jasleen kaur 1905345 1921049 D4ITA2 Cloud 

18 Jasmine kaur 1905346 1921050 D4ITA2 Cloud 

19 Jasnoor Kaur Jassal 1905347 1921051 D4ITA2 Cloud 

20 Krishan 1905355 1921057 D4ITA2 Cloud 

21 Lokesh dhingra 1905359 1921061 D4ITA2 Cloud 

22 Mahak 1905360 1921126 D4ITA2 Cloud 

23 Mehak Gupta 1905363 1921064 D4ITB1 Cloud 

24 Muskan Kaur 1905365 1921068 D4ITB1 Cloud 

25 Neha Yadav 1905368 1921072 D4ITB1 Cloud 

26 Nikhil Sood 1905370 1921073 D4ITB1 Cloud 

27 Parvesh Bhatt 1905375 1921078 D4ITB1 Cloud 

28 Raghav Malhotra 1905381 1921141 D4ITB1 Cloud 
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29 Sakshi Bhumbla 1905391 1921091 D4ITB1 Cloud 

30 Savi 1905395 1921094 D4ITB1 Cloud 

31 Shivay Bhandari 1905398 1921142 D4ITB2 Cloud 

32 Tarun Sehgal 1905407 1921107 D4ITB2 Cloud 

33 Upneet Kaur 1905409 1921109 D4ITA2 Cloud 

34 SAHIL THAKUR 1905582 1921147 D4ITB2 Cloud 

35 Gurpartap Singh 2005006 1921150 D4ITB2 Cloud 

36 Sapna Kumari 2005014 1921157 D4ITB2 Cloud 



S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class Roll 

No. Section

E-III 

Alotted 

sub.

1 Divya Juhi Singh 1904837 1921144 D4ITB2 Mobile

2 Rishav 1905261 1921146 D4ITB2 Mobile

3 Vinay Kumar 1905278 1921149 D4ITB2 Mobile

4 Adarsh kumar 1905298 1921121 D4ITA1 Mobile

5 Dilpreet kaur 1905325 1921026 D4ITA1 Mobile

6 Ekam Preet Singh 1905327 1921028 D4ITA2 Mobile

7 Hima Gandhi 1905339 1921041 D4ITA2 Mobile

8 Kanishka Sharma 1905349 1921053 D4ITA2 Mobile

9 Karneet Kaur 1905350 1921054 D4ITA2 Mobile

10

khushpreet singh 

mankoo 1905352 1921055 D4ITA2 Mobile

11 Kirandeep Kaur 1905353 1921140 D4ITA2 Mobile

12 Kishan Tiwari 1905354 1921056 D4ITA2 Mobile

13 Manpreet Kaur 1905361 1921062 D4ITB1 Mobile

14 Mansi 1905362 1921063 D4ITB1 Mobile

15 Muskan Sharma 1905366 1921067 D4ITB1 Mobile

16 Navjot Singh 1905367 1921070 D4ITB1 Mobile

17 Prabhjot Kaur 1905376 1921080 D4ITB1 Mobile

18 Prabhnoor Kaur 1905378 1921081 D4ITB1 Mobile

19 Priyanshu Tiwari 1905380 1921127 D4ITB1 Mobile

20 Ranjan Kumar 1905385 1921086 D4ITB1 Mobile

21 Ridhim 1905387 1921088 D4ITB1 Mobile

22 Rohit Kumar 1905389 1921089 D4ITB1 Mobile

23 Shubham Savarn 1905400 1921138 D4ITB2 Mobile

24 Subham Kumar 1905404 1921103 D4ITB2 Mobile

25 Tanuj Sharma 1905406 1921106 D4ITB2 Mobile

26 Vanshika 1905411 1921111 D4ITB2 Mobile

27 Akshat Saluja 1921007 1905300 D4ITA1 Mobile

28 Avdeep Singh 2005005 1921156 D4ITB2 Mobile

29 Jaskirat Singh 2005007 1921151 D4ITB2 Mobile

30 Khushboo Dhiman 2005010 1921154 D4ITB2 Mobile



31

Komaldeep Singh 

Mangat 2005011 1921161 D4ITB2 Mobile

32 Manjot singh 2005012 1921160 D4ITB2 Mobile

33 Shubham Bhardwaj 2005015 1921158 D4ITB2 Mobile



S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class 

Roll No. Section

E-IV 

Alotted 

sub.

1 Divya Juhi Singh 1904837 1921144 D4ITB2 EE

2 Mayank Mishra 1905234 1921145 D4ITB2 EE

3 Arshdeep Singh 1905309 1921013 D4ITA1 EE

4 Ashutosh Sharma 1905311 1921015 D4ITA1 EE

5 Astha 1905312 1921016 D4ITA1 EE

6 Banipreet Singh 1905315 1921017 D4ITA1 EE

7 Bharat Adya 1905316 1921018 D4ITA1 EE

8 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 1905326 1921027 D4ITA2 EE

9 Ekam Preet Singh 1905327 1921028 D4ITA2 EE

10 Guriqbal Singh 1905330 1921032 D4ITA2 EE

11 Gurkirat Singh 1905331 1921033 D4ITA2 EE

12 Harkirat Kaur 1905334 1921036 D4ITA2 EE

13 Himani Sharma 1905340 1921042 D4ITA2 EE

14 Jasleen kaur 1905345 1921049 D4ITA2 EE

15 Jasnoor Kaur Jassal 1905347 1921051 D4ITA2 EE

16 Kanishka Sharma 1905349 1921053 D4ITA2 EE

17 Kirandeep Kaur 1905353 1921140 D4ITA2 EE

18 Kishan Tiwari 1905354 1921056 D4ITA2 EE

19 Krishan 1905355 1921057 D4ITA2 EE

20 Lokesh dhingra 1905359 1921061 D4ITA2 EE

21 Mahak 1905360 1921126 D4ITA2 EE

22 Mehak Gupta 1905363 1921064 D4ITB1 EE

23 Muskan Kaur 1905365 1921068 D4ITB1 EE

24 Muskan Sharma 1905366 1921067 D4ITB1 EE

25 Navjot Singh 1905367 1921070 D4ITB1 EE

26 Neha Yadav 1905368 1921072 D4ITB1 EE

27 Prabhnoor Kaur 1905378 1921081 D4ITB1 EE

28 Raghav Malhotra 1905381 1921141 D4ITB1 EE

29 Sakshi Bhumbla 1905391 1921091 D4ITB1 EE

30 Savi 1905395 1921094 D4ITB1 EE

31 Shivay Bhandari 1905398 1921142 D4ITB2 EE

32 Upneet Kaur 1905409 1921109 D4ITA2 EE



33 SAHIL THAKUR 1905582 1921147 D4ITB2 EE

34 Akshat Saluja 1921007 1905300 D4ITA1 EE



S. No. Name

University 

Roll No.

Class 

Roll No. Section

E-IV 

Alotted 

sub.

1 Ankush Bansal 1905086 1921143 D4ITB2 ICTA

2 Rishav 1905261 1921146 D4ITB2 ICTA

3 Vinay Kumar 1905278 1921149 D4ITB2 ICTA

4 Abhay Tiwari 1905294 1921002 D4ITA1 ICTA

5 Adarsh kumar 1905298 1921121 D4ITA1 ICTA

6 Alakhdeep Singh 1905301 1921123 D4ITA1 ICTA

7 Deepak kumar 1905322 1921023 D4ITA2 ICTA

8 Dilpreet kaur 1905325 1921026 D4ITA1 ICTA

9 Hima Gandhi 1905339 1921041 D4ITA2 ICTA

10 Inderveer kaur 1905341 1921043 D4ITA2 ICTA

11 Jasmine kaur 1905346 1921050 D4ITA2 ICTA

12 Karneet Kaur 1905350 1921054 D4ITA2 ICTA

13

khushpreet singh 

mankoo 1905352 1921055 D4ITA2 ICTA

14 Manpreet Kaur 1905361 1921062 D4ITB1 ICTA

15 Mansi 1905362 1921063 D4ITB1 ICTA

16 Nikhil Sood 1905370 1921073 D4ITB1 ICTA

17 Parvesh Bhatt 1905375 1921078 D4ITB1 ICTA

18 Prabhjot Kaur 1905376 1921080 D4ITB1 ICTA

19 Priyanshu Tiwari 1905380 1921127 D4ITB1 ICTA

20 Ranjan Kumar 1905385 1921086 D4ITB1 ICTA

21 Ridhim 1905387 1921088 D4ITB1 ICTA

22 Rohit Kumar 1905389 1921089 D4ITB1 ICTA

23 Shubham Savarn 1905400 1921138 D4ITB2 ICTA

24 Subham Kumar 1905404 1921103 D4ITB2 ICTA

25 Tanuj Sharma 1905406 1921106 D4ITB2 ICTA

26 Tarun Sehgal 1905407 1921107 D4ITB2 ICTA

27 Vanshika 1905411 1921111 D4ITB2 ICTA

28 Avdeep Singh 2005005 1921156 D4ITB2 ICTA

29 Gurpartap Singh 2005006 1921150 D4ITB2 ICTA

30 Jaskirat Singh 2005007 1921151 D4ITB2 ICTA

31 Khushboo Dhiman 2005010 1921154 D4ITB2 ICTA



32

Komaldeep Singh 

Mangat 2005011 1921161 D4ITB2 ICTA

33 Manjot singh 2005012 1921160 D4ITB2 ICTA

34 Sapna Kumari 2005014 1921157 D4ITB2 ICTA

35 Shubham Bhardwaj 2005015 1921158 D4ITB2 ICTA


